

1774421 मनुष्या-साक्षात् 76 मुश्करी 40-1/2.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB No - 1015 1415

Maalshara

DIVISION

Musy

Shapshu

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

AM 15 Kumas

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
माफे पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा क्र-01
से 100 तक पृष्ठ अंकित हैं। यह
माफे पुस्त श्री भुमर कुमार सिंह,
सहायक अभियंता, ग्राहक कार्ड वि०,
कार्ग अवर एम०एल, सिन्धुपुर के नाम
से निहित किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div.

Madhepura
28/08/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Madhepura DIVISION
Singhpur SUB-DIVISION
Ithari Mukhya Ladak PO
Mushari Pola,

Measurement Book

No. 1415

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT of COST

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) (a) providing and fixing					
Bench mark - do					
Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (36)					
Item no. (1) (a) - 2 m					
2 m @ Rp 4260.71 / each Rp					8521 =
(b) Reference 1.041 m					
Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (36)					
Item no. (1) (b) - 6 m					
6 m @ Rp 1741.30 / each Rp					11648 =
(2) (a) cleaning and brush					
Road land - do					
Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (36)					

	Item no. (2) (a) - 1.134 m				
	1.134 m @ Rp 51133.76 / m Rp				57781 =
(3) (a)	Box cutting excavation				
	of silt from Roadway				
	Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (32)				
	Item no. (3) (a) - 28 m ³				
	28 m ³ @ Rp 7416 / m ³ Rp				2402 =
(4) (a)	Const of embankment				
	with approved material -				
	Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (32)				
	Item no. (4) (a) - 12.01 m				
	12.01 m @ Rp 26.11 / m Rp				444 =
(5) (a)	Const of embankment				
	with approved material -				
	Qty. v. G. M. B. p. No (32)				
	22.04.976 @ Rp 131.03 / m ³ Rp				30202 =

Continuation

Corp 382517 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Cont of embankment					
Lead 100m 104th approved method					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (4)					
Item no (6) - 908.02m					
908.02m ² @ Rs 174.94/m ²					158849.20
(7/7) Cont of sub-grade					
and shoulder					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (2)					
Item no (7) - 3279.22m					
3279.22m ² @ Rs 176.58/m ²					579045.20
(8/8) Cont of granular					
sub-base do					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (2)					
Item no (8) - 979.24m					
979.24m ² @ Rs 268/34/m ²					262567.80
(9/9) providing and laying					
compacting stone spread					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (3)					
Item no (9) - 466.52m					
466.52m ² @ Rs 3153.94/m ²					1465064.20
(10/10) providing and applying					
prime coat do					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (4)					
Item no (10) - 3708.75m ²					
3708.75m ² @ Rs 45.02/m ²					167153.20
(11/11) P/ applying Red. coat					
Pty. V. P. M.B. P.N. (4)					
3708.75m ² @ Rs 15.32/m ²					56818.20

Continuation

CORP 5435/24

C.O.R. 5435/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) masonry work and filling of closed masonry from mix surface — Qty. v. G. M. S. P. No. (44) Item no (12) — 3708.75 m ² 3708.75 m ² @ Rs 204.47/m ² Rs 758328					
(13/13) Laying of 4m reinforcement PCC concrete — do — Qty. v. G. M. S. P. No. (88) Item no (13) — 397.30 m ² 397.30 m ² @ Rs 68/7.98/m ² Rs 2712/92					
(14/14) Laying of steel salting on prepared base Qty. v. G. M. S. P. No. (45) Item no (14) — 300 m ² 300 m ² @ Rs 543.76/m ² Rs 163134					

(15/15) Ordinary cum stair Qty. v. G. M. S. P. No. (45) Item no (15) — 3 nos 3 nos @ Rs 2140.08/each Rs 6420					
(16) 200 M stone post Qty. v. G. M. S. P. No. (45) Item no (16) — 06 nos 06 nos @ Rs 579.20/each Rs 3475					

Continuation

C.O.R. 9078673

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/6) providing and fixing					
max 150 mm x 150 mm					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (28)					
and (45) - 4 nos					
4 nos @ Rs 9357.57/each Rs					37438.20
(17/19) (i) 600mm square floor					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (45)					
Item no (i) 10 nos					
10 nos @ Rs 3735.03/each Rs					37350.30
(ii) 600mm Circular					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (45)					
Item no (ii) - 2 nos					
2 nos @ Rs 5006.75/each Rs					10013.50
(iii) 600 x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (45)					
Item no (iii) - 3 nos					
3 nos @ Rs 6979.97/each Rs					55839.70
(iv) 600mm x 450 Rectangular					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (45)					
6 nos @ Rs 4876.75/each Rs					29260.50
(v) 900mm octagonal					
Qty. V.P.M. No. (45)					
Item no (v) - 6 nos					
6 nos @ Rs 8962.82/each					
					Rs 53417.20
(18/20) Road masonry on					
not surface					

Continuation of 9301990:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(46)			
	Item no. (20)	- 194m ²			
	194m ² @ Ry 725.44/m ²				142675
(19/21)	Road marking with				
on pce	hot applied Compound				
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(46)			
	Item no. (21)	- 120m ²			
	120m ² @ Ry 821.29/m ²				106768
(20/22)	planting of Trees				
	and maintenance				
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(46)			
	Item no. (22)	- 65m ²			
	65m ² @ Ry 815.76/m ²				52992
(21/24)	Excavation				
	for pond	- do			
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(39)			
	Item no. (24)	- 89.40m ²			
	89.40m ² @ Ry 269.32/m ²				24077
(22/25)	providing M.C.				
	leveling course				
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(39)			
	Item no. (25)	- 13.80m ²			
	13.80m ² @ Ry 5239.04/m ²				72297
(23/26)	plain/Reinforced Concr				
	Qty. v.P.M.B.P.N.	(39)			
	Item no. (26)	- 101.22m ³			
	101.22m ³ @ Ry 5971.97/m ³				604485

Continuation

Ry 10305286

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/22) providing and laying Rec ND3 pipe — Qty. r. D. ND3 P No (31) Man no (22) — 22 son. 22 son @ 103572.40/m R _x 804922					
(25/22) painting of parapet wall. — to — Qty. r. D. ND3 P No (47) Man no (25) — 61.92 m ² 20.54 son ² 61.92 20.54 son ² R _x 77.19/m ² R _x 601822					
total R _x 103917962					
Add @ 12/1 GIT R _x 124701522					
Add @ 1/1 C.C R _x 10371822					
total R _x 1174272922					
Less @ 1.77 r. Below R _x H 20784622					
total R _x 1153488322					
Less provision for R _x 953435322					
Net Total R _x 200053022					
Answers 01/04/2022 JE					
Chk 06.4.22 EE					

Scanned with CamScanner